
External Calendar for July 2024 

  

 
 

Tue, Jul 1  

Meet with Preventtech  

 

 Tue, Jul 2  

Present at Town Hall with Assemblymember Buffy 
Wicks (Virtual) 

   

 Mon, Jul 8  

 Meet with NextGen Policy (Virtual)  

  

 Wed, Jul 10  

Meet with Governor Gavin Newsom's Legislative 
Affairs Secretary and Cabinet Affairs Secretary 
(Virtual) 

 

 Wed, Jul 17  

 
Co-Chair Pro-Choice Insurance Regulators 
Collaboration Meeting (Virtual) 

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners’ Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 
Leadership Breakfast Panel Review (Virtual) 

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners’ Government Relations Leadership 
Council (GRLC) Meeting (Virtual)  

  

  



 

Thu, Jul 18  

 Speak at the 2024 National Council of Insurance 
Legislators (NCOIL) Summer National Meeting 

 

 
 

Tue, Jul 23  

 
Meet with Governor Gavin Newsom’s Legislative 
Affairs Secretary and Cabinet Affairs Secretary 
(Virtual) 

  

 Wed, Jul 24  

Present at Townhall with the Center for California 
Real Estate and the California Association of 
REALTORS (Virtual)  

Interview with San Francisco Chronicle Editorial 
Board (Virtual) 

  

 Thu, Jul 25  

Meet with the California State Senate Insurance 
Working Group (Virtual)  

Speak at California-Australia: Flood and Fire 
Summit 

Meet with Senate President Pro Tempore Mike 
McGuire’s Senior Policy Advisor and Policy 
Consultant 

Meet with Assembly Insurance Committee Chief 
Consultant and Senate Insurance Committee Staff 
Consultant 

Attend California-Australia: Flood and Fire Summit 
Australia Delegation Event  

  



 Mon, Jul 29  

 Interview with Univision 34 -- Los Angeles (Virtual) 

 Interview with Telemundo (Virtual)  

  


